Scholarship

Academic Term 4 (Class of 2015)
American Bureau of Shipping Scholarship
Schlumberger Canada Limited Scholarship
David S. Templeton Scholarship

Professor Bill Milne Memorial Scholarship
CBCL Limited Engineering Scholarship
IEEE NL Section Term 4 Scholarship

Vale Scholarship in Process Engineering
Bob Thorburn Memorial Scholarship
(formerly Quadratec Inc.)

Nalcor Energy Women in Engineering
Scholarship

Rutter Inc. Scholarship - In Memory of Byron
Dawe

Academic Term 7 (Class of 2013)
American Bureau of Shipping Scholarship
Dennis Forgeron Award in Mechanical
Engineering

Schlumberger Canada Limited Scholarship
Shell Canada Engineering Scholarship
Vale Scholarship in Process Engineering
Stephen Crooks Memorial Scholarship
Wallace Allison MacCallum Memorial
Scholarship

John P. Greene Scholarship

Structural Design Inc. Scholarship in
Engineering

Spring 2012

$5000
$2000
$2000
$1275
$1000
$1000
$1000

$900
$800

$700

$5000
$3000

$2000
$1500
$1000
$1000

$640
$500
$394

Recipient

Colin Dominic
Philippa Gosine
William Heys

Zea Cline Abrahams
Yuntao Pan

Colin Parsons
Andrew Blanchard

Erin Langor

Susan Fowler
Redmond

Bradley King

Nikhil Pansare
Laura Pittman

Melissa Noftle
Thomas House
Alyssa Devereaux
Michael Royle

Spencer Bellows
Mark Burry

Melissa Collins

Presenter

Dr. Bruce Colbourne
Mr. David Christmas
Dr. Dennis Peters
Dr. Bruce Colbourne
Dr. Nick Krouglicof
Dr. Dennis Peters
Mr. John Halfyard

Mr. Bernie Ropson
Ms. Nancy Hart

Mr. Nick Pearson

Dr. Nick Krouglicof
Mr. Clark Stokes

Mr. David Christmas
Dr. Nick Krouglicof
Mr. John Halfyard
Dr. Dennis Peters

Dr. Dennis Peters
Ms. Amelia Greene

Dr. Dennis Peters



