Spring 2012

Scholarship		Recipient	Presenter
Academic Term 4 (Class of 2015)			
American Bureau of Shipping Scholarship	\$5000	Colin Dominic	Dr. Bruce Colbourne
Schlumberger Canada Limited Scholarship	\$2000	Philippa Gosine	Mr. David Christmas
David S. Templeton Scholarship	\$2000	William Heys	Dr. Dennis Peters
Professor Bill Milne Memorial Scholarship	\$1275	Zea Cline Abrahams	Dr. Bruce Colbourne
CBCL Limited Engineering Scholarship	\$1000	Yuntao Pan	Dr. Nick Krouglicof
IEEE NL Section Term 4 Scholarship	\$1000	Colin Parsons	Dr. Dennis Peters
Vale Scholarship in Process Engineering	\$1000	Andrew Blanchard	Mr. John Halfyard
Bob Thorburn Memorial Scholarship (formerly Quadratec Inc.) Nalcor Energy Women in Engineering Scholarship	\$900	Erin Langor	Mr. Bernie Ropson
	\$800	Susan Fowler Redmond	Ms. Nancy Hart
Rutter Inc. Scholarship – In Memory of Byron	\$700	Bradley King	Mr. Nick Pearson
Dawe		3 3 3 8	
Academic Term 7 (Class of 2013)			
American Bureau of Shipping Scholarship	\$5000	Nikhil Pansare	Dr. Nick Krouglicof
Dennis Forgeron Award in Mechanical Engineering	\$3000	Laura Pittman	Mr. Clark Stokes
Schlumberger Canada Limited Scholarship	\$2000	Melissa Noftle	Mr. David Christmas
Shell Canada Engineering Scholarship	\$1500	Thomas House	Dr. Nick Krouglicof
Vale Scholarship in Process Engineering	\$1000	Alyssa Devereaux	Mr. John Halfyard
Stephen Crooks Memorial Scholarship	\$1000	Michael Royle	Dr. Dennis Peters
Wallace Allison MacCallum Memorial Scholarship	\$640	Spencer Bellows	Dr. Dennis Peters
John P. Greene Scholarship	\$500	Mark Burry	Ms. Amelia Greene
Structural Design Inc. Scholarship in Engineering	\$394	Melissa Collins	Dr. Dennis Peters